
Map: 12 Camster & Yarrows

Path No. Path Name/Route Path Type Length
 (kms)

Caithness Core Paths Plan

CA10.06 Camster Forest track 6.5
CA12.05 Yarrows Archaeological Trail earth/peat path with short 

sections of flagstone ‘
stepping-stones’

3.4

CA12.06 Cairn O’Get earth/grass path with 
short section of boardwalk

0.7

CA12.08 Camster cairns boardwalk 0.6
CA12.09 Hill O’Many Stanes path (gravel) 0.1

September 2011



Map: 12
Camster &
Yarrows

Scale: 1:22,000

Core paths

Caithness 
Core Paths Plan

CA12.06

CA12.08

CA10.06

CA12.05

CA12.09

September 2011


