Map: 12 Camster & Yarrows

Caithness Core Paths Plan

Path No.	Path Name/Route	Path Type	Length (kms)
CA10.06	Camster Forest	track	6.5
CA12.05	Yarrows Archaeological Trail	earth/peat path with short sections of flagstone ' stepping-stones'	3.4
CA12.06	Cairn O'Get	earth/grass path with short section of boardwalk	0.7
CA12.08	Camster cairns	boardwalk	0.6
CA12.09	Hill O'Many Stanes	path (gravel)	0.1

